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Department: biochemistry 

I MBBS Theory Timetable for the Month November &December 2019 

Month Date Day Time Topic Teacher 

November 

2019 

13/11/2019 Wednesday 9.30am to10.30am   Hemoglobin 

Metabolism 

Dr. Meghana K Padwal 

 15/11/2019 Friday 8.30am to 9.30 am Hemoglobin 

Metabolism: Jaundice  

Dr. Meghana K Padwal 

 20/11/2019 Wednesday 9.30am to10.30am  Hemoglobin 

Metabolism: Jaundice  

Dr. Meghana K Padwal 

 22/11/2019 Friday 8.30am to 9.30 am Liver function Tests & 

abnormalities 

Dr. Meghana K Padwal  

 27/11/2019 Wednesday 9.30am to10.30am  Detoxification Dr. Meghana K Padwal 

 29/11/2019 Friday 8.30am to 9.30 am Carbohydrate 

metabolism 

Dr. Pradnya H Padalkar 

 

 

04/12/2019 Wednesday 9.30am to10.30am  Carbohydrate 

metabolism 

Dr. Pradnya H Padalkar 

 06/12/2019 Friday 8.30am to 9.30 am Carbohydrate 

metabolism 

Dr. Pradnya H Padalkar 

 11/12/2019 Wednesday 9.30am to10.30am  Carbohydrate 

metabolism 

Dr. Pradnya H Padalkar 

 13/12/2019 Friday 8.30am to 9.30 am Carbohydrate 

metabolism 

Dr. Pradnya H Padalkar 

 14/12/2019 Saturday 1) 8.30am to 9.30 

am 

Carbohydrate 

metabolism 

Dr. Pradnya H Padalkar 

   2) 9.30 am to 10.30 

am 

Carbohydrate 

metabolism 

Dr. Pradnya H Padalkar 

 18/12/2019 Wednesday 9.30am to10.30am  Carbohydrate 

metabolism:  DM 

Dr. Pradnya H Padalkar 

 20/12/2019 Friday 8.30am to 9.30 am Carbohydrate 

metabolism: DM 

Dr. Pradnya H Padalkar 

 27/12/2019 Friday 8.30am to 9.30 am Carbohydrate 

metabolism: DM 

Dr. Pradnya H Padalkar 


